
St. Arnold’s School, 74/C, Vijaynagar, Indore – M.P.  

 

Term-I Examinations (2022-23)   

(Classes VI – VIII)  
 

Exam Time Table  

Date Day VI VII VIII 

14.09.2022 Wed Mo.Sc. /Catec. Mo.Sc. /Catec. Mo.Sc. /Catec. 

15.09.2022 Thu G.K. / Drawing G.K. / Drawing G.K. / Drawing 

17.09.2022 Sat Sanskrit Maths English 

19.09.2022 Mon Soc. Science Hindi Science 

21.09.2022 Wed Maths English Soc. Science 

23.09.2022 Fri English Science Hindi 

24.09.2022 Sat Computer Computer Computer 

26.09.2022 Mon Science Soc. Science Sanskrit 

28.09.2022 Wed Hindi Sanskrit Maths 
 

Kindly note: 

Reporting Time: 7.50 a.m. 

Exam Timings: 8.00 a.m. to 11.30 a.m. 

‘Open House’ will be held on 15th October, 2022 (Saturday) between 8.00 

a.m. to 11.30 a.m.  

Note:  

In case of any unforeseen circumstances due to which a holiday is declared 

by the administration during exam days, the exam scheduled for that 

particular day will be conducted after the last exam. 

 

Fr. Pious Cyriac, SVD 

 

 

 


